TPM-CX40
Polarizing Microscope
System
www.instec.com   sales@instec.com +1-303-444-4608
Product Features
• Research-level microscope, uniquely suited for
Thermal Microscopy Applications
• 20mm long working distance Polarizing

Polarizing Microscope
System
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TPM-CX40-TR
The upgraded model of TPM-CX40 for both Transmission and Reflection modes: a complete
polarizing microscope for both transmitted and reflected light, long working distance condenser
(20mm), a rotatable analyzer with 2° increments. Customized rotatable stage for Instec hot and cold
stages.
C-TPM-CX40-1x Optional C-mount adaptor with 1X magnification, specifically for TPM-CX40 (Included)
C-TPM-CX40-0.65x Optional C-mount adaptor with 0.65X magnification, specifically for TPM-CX40
C-TPM-CX40-0.5x Optional C-mount adaptor with 5X magnification, specifically for TPM-CX40
MITO2-20MC
Optional C-mount ready microscope CCD camera system, 20 Megapixel, RGB color image. Includes
Instec WinDV software for automatic temperature overlay. Real time video output capable.
CX40-5X-10.8 5X objective with 0.15 numerical aperture and 10.8mm working distance (Included)
CX40-10X-10.0 10X objective with 0.3 numerical aperture and 10.0mm working distance (Included)
CX40-20X-11.9 20X objective with 0.40 numerical aperture and 11.9mm working distance (Included)
CX40-50X-7.9 50X objective with 0.55 numerical aperture and 7.9mm working distance (Included)
Other products to consider….
 HCS621GXY heating and cooling stage with 30mm diameter hexagonal sample
area. Temperature range -190°C to 600°C. Gas-tight chamber for inert gas purge to
prevent condensation. Includes XY positioning, and option to add electrical